
Kantonaler Testtag 2014 16. März 2014

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G51.550Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.900 5.0 14.050 3.512.15012.450 2 2 2 3
16.50

2 S49.850Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.400 3.5 11.700 4.012.30012.450 2 1 6 1
15.50

3 B49.750Svenja Müller 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.400 5.0 13.900 4.011.60011.850 8 3 3 4 17.00

4 47.950Sofia Lepel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.650 4.0 12.600 4.011.40012.300 4 5 5 6 15.50

47.950Anouk Müllhaupt 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.510.500 5.0 12.900 4.012.30012.250 5 9 4 1
16.50

6 47.550Mara Greguric 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.050 5.0 14.200 3.510.35011.950 7 6 1 10 16.00

7 46.550Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 3.0 4.511.850 5.0 11.700 4.010.50012.500 1 4 6 9 16.50

8 44.300Saska Janosevic 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.510.650 3.5 10.750 4.011.55011.350 10 8 8 5 15.00

9 43.450Alessia Erne 08 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.350 4.011.20012.050 6 11 9 7 15.50

10 42.000Nina Urich 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.010.850 3.5 9.900 4.0 9.80011.450 9 7 10 11 15.50

11 40.050Larissa Pastorella 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.510.250 4.0 8.750 4.010.55010.500 11 10 11 8 15.50

12 0.000- (keine) 00 (keine) 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 12 12 12 12 0.00

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G54.350Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 4.512.150 5.5 14.950 5.514.75012.500 2 2 1 1
18.50

2 S54.300Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.513.050 5.0 14.050 5.514.60012.600 1 1 4 2
19.00

3 B51.950Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.100 5.5 14.100 5.514.40012.350 4 4 3 3
18.00

4 49.950Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.010.750 5.5 14.600 4.513.30011.300 19 5 2 5 17.00

5 49.650Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.200 4.5 12.500 5.513.70012.250 6 3 8 4 17.50

6 47.600Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.700 4.5 13.200 4.513.30012.400 3 9 6 5 15.50

7 46.350Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 9.350 4.0 12.200 4.513.10011.700 13 6 10 7 15.50

8 44.300Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 7.950 4.5 12.800 4.011.55012.000 10 12 7 9 14.50

9 44.000Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.950 4.0 12.250 4.511.10011.700 13 8 9 16 15.00

10 42.500Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.050 3.5 11.150 4.010.20012.100 7 7 16 20 14.00

11 42.400Mia Gisler 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.150 4.5 11.750 3.511.40012.100 7 19 11 11 14.50

12 42.100Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.900 4.5 10.800 4.012.45010.950 20 13 17 8 15.00

13 41.850Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.850 4.0 11.250 3.511.20011.550 17 14 15 15 14.00

14 41.750Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 8.050 3.5 10.300 4.011.55011.850 12 11 21 9 14.00

15 41.450Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 13.350 4.011.2509.300 24 16 5 14 15.00

16 41.400Lorena Timpanaro 05 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 11.350 3.510.25012.300 5 17 13 19 14.50

17 41.000Jamina Küttel 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.300 3.5 10.750 3.511.00011.950 11 18 18 17 13.50

18 40.700Lara Rafeld 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 6.350 4.0 11.500 3.511.35011.500 18 20 12 13 14.00

19 40.450Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 6.100 4.0 11.300 4.011.40011.650 15 21 14 11 14.00

20 38.750Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 8.100 3.5 9.450 4.010.90010.300 22 10 23 18 14.00

21 38.150Jeanne Ammann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 5.850 4.0 10.750 3.0 9.90011.650 15 22 18 21 13.00

22 36.750Anesa Hodza 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 7.800 3.0 8.300 3.0 9.90010.750 21 15 24 21 12.50

23 36.650Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 4.900 3.5 10.450 2.5 9.20012.100 7 24 20 24 12.00

24 34.300Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 5.000 3.5 9.500 2.5 9.50010.300 22 23 22 23 12.00
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P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.550Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.510.650 3.5 10.000 4.511.55012.350 1 1 1 3
15.50

2 S42.100Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 9.050 4.0 8.650 5.012.60011.800 3 3 3 1
15.00

3 B39.750Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 6.550 3.0 9.350 4.511.80012.050 2 6 2 2
13.00

4 39.400Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 9.750 3.5 8.300 4.010.40010.950 7 2 4 5 15.00

5 37.400Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 8.100 3.5 8.150 3.5 9.75011.400 5 4 5 6 12.50

6 34.850Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 7.200 3.0 6.700 3.5 9.50011.450 4 5 6 7 12.50

7 33.850Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 5.550 3.5 6.650 4.010.60011.050 6 7 7 4 12.50

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.100Yara Sutter 03 Stein-Fricktal 4.5 5.013.100 3.5 11.300 5.512.30012.400 1 1 2 13.0 17.75

2 S46.325Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.950 5.5 12.350 4.512.10011.925 3 4 1 23.0 16.50

3 B45.150Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.510.800 4.0 10.650 4.511.85011.850 5 2 5 43.0 15.00

4 44.850Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.510.200 5.5 10.750 4.512.00011.900 4 3 4 33.0 16.50

5 41.650Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 9.050 4.0 9.150 4.511.70011.750 6 5 7 53.0 14.50

6 41.000Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 4.5 3.0 8.650 5.5 11.200 3.5 8.95012.200 2 6 3 73.0 15.75

7 39.450Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 6.600 4.0 10.250 4.010.95011.650 7 7 6 63.0 14.00

P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.600Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 5.0 6.011.200 6.0 12.500 4.512.80014.100 1 1 1 1
21.50

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.350Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.511.400 3.0 10.150 3.711.70013.100 2 1 5 3
14.40

2 S46.300Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.3 9.700 3.2 11.450 3.811.90013.250 1 3 1 1
14.50

3 B45.650Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.4 3.211.200 3.7 10.550 3.711.90012.000 6 2 3 1
15.00

4 43.350Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 4.0 2.7 9.700 2.4 9.850 3.711.10012.700 3 3 6 5 12.80

5 40.400Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.3 8.000 2.9 9.000 2.710.95012.450 4 5 9 6 11.30

6 39.950Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.3 7.900 2.8 9.450 2.510.65011.950 7 6 8 8 10.60

7 39.550Julia Pfluger 99 Lenzburg 2.4 2.6 6.800 3.0 10.300 3.210.85011.600 8 7 4 7 11.20

39.550Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.8 6.000 2.8 10.800 3.111.20011.550 9 8 2 4 10.70

9 21.700Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 0.0 0.000 2.8 9.600 0.0 0.00012.100 5 9 7 9 5.20

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.950Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.311.600 5.2 11.400 5.013.55014.400 1 2 2 1
19.50

2 S50.300Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 5.0 3.610.100 5.4 12.750 4.813.10014.350 2 3 1 2
18.80

3 B24.300Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 0.0 4.613.400 2.7 10.900 0.0 0.0000.000 3 1 4 4 7.30

4 22.800Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 0.0 0.000 4.3 10.950 3.511.8500.000 3 4 3 3
7.80
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P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G48.400Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.712.100 4.1 10.650 4.111.45014.200 1 1 2 3
16.30

2 S44.800Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 2.0 9.200 3.8 10.950 3.311.25013.400 3 3 1 4 13.30

3 B44.600Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 4.4 2.2 9.400 3.8 10.050 3.511.70013.450 2 2 4 1
13.90

4 41.400Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.4 6.800 2.8 9.950 3.211.70012.950 4 5 5 1
12.40

5 40.550Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 4.0 1.2 7.100 2.8 10.100 2.710.50012.850 6 4 3 5 10.70

6 39.450Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 1.2 6.800 3.0 9.800 2.3 9.95012.900 5 5 6 6 10.50

Erstellt mit KUTU 2014
www.alvarez.ch/kutu


